
STANDARD ROOM LAY UPS
JAMES WATT – Dec 2021

Version 2.0

December 2021



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21

LIFT

8
50
0

Theatre

Max 80



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Theatre

Max 60

P
a
na
s
o
ni
c

5
70
0

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Dinner

5ft with 10pax

Max 60

P
a
na
s
o
ni
c

5
70
0

Dancefloor

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Dinner

5ft with 10pax

Max 80

P
a
na
s
o
ni
c

5
70
0

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Dinner

5ft with 10pax

Max 80

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Dinner

5ft with 10pax

Max 80

Dancefloor

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Cabaret

5ft with 8pax

Max 56

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Cabaret

5ft with 8pax

Max 40

P
a
na
s
o
ni
c

5
70
0

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Classroom

Max 54

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Classroom

Max 42

P
a
na
s
o
ni
c

5
70
0

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Boardroom

Max 34

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

Boardroom

Max 28

P
a
na
s
o
ni
c

5
70
0

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21



13710

2
56
5

2
42
0

Ramp

Handrail

LIFT

8
50
0

U shape

Max 28

FILE NAM E

VENUE

DRAWN BY

DAT E

James Wat t Lay Ups - Client  Version.vsdx

JAM ES WATTTHE BREWERY

Adrian Dobson

11/01/2022

VERSION 2.0 Date Created 08.12.21


	James Watt Lay Ups - Client Version.vsdx
	Page-1
	Page-2
	Page-3
	Page-4
	Page-5
	Page-6
	Page-7
	Page-8
	Page-9
	Page-10
	Page-11
	Page-12
	Page-13
	Page-14


